Oak Park Saturday 8 July, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 NCC BRAHMANS/ELANCO/OLSSONS/ZOETIS "COPPERFIELD"

QTIS Mdn Plate SW
1200 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04

05
06

07

08
09
10

2 COLEMAN STOCK FEEDS "THE BANGLE" Class 4 Handicap
1200 metres

Maroon Creek(Stephen Ms Emily Cass

Massingham)
Negroni(Joanna Hassett)
SAINTLY ROYALE(Janel Ryan)

Jeffrey Felix
Stephen Wilson

Watto's Jet(Nippy Seymour) Frank R

Edwards
Guacamole(Tanya Parry) Rachel Shred
Mason's Chance(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
Wild Az Will(Trevor Rowe) Ms Amanda

Thomson
Molongle Magic(Ben Williams) David Sparks
Sciolta(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
Charlie Rocket(John Manzelmann) Ms Bonnie

Thomson

$14000

12:45PM

7

10

6
4

0 N N

5

01 Rock Spur(Samantha Molino) Stephen Wilson
02  Hitch 'em Up(Stephen Ms Emily Cass
Massingham)

03 I'm Not Sure(Stephen Potiris) Ms Amanda

Thomson

04  Pincer Strike(Roy Chillemi) Ms Ngarie

Nelson

05 Boys From the Bush(John Ms Chelsea

Manzelmann) Jokic

07 Rock Spark(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell

08 Fizzically Wicked(Trevor Rowe) John Lambie

10 Cobungra Boy(Tanya Parry) Rachel Shred

12 (EM)I Am Bruse(Trevor Rowe) Bonnie

Thomson

3 COLLINS FAMILIES "SPRING CREEK MEMORIAL" Class B
Handicap

1000 metres $14000

01  All Art(Greg Hickmott) Mr Graham

Watson

02 Kahuna(Nippy Seymour) Ms Emily Cass

10

59.5

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.0
59.0

59.0

57.0
57.0
55.5

01:25PM

63.5
62.0

61.5

61.0

60.5

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

02:05PM

61.0

60.5

03
04

05
06

07

08
09
10

Delta Magic(Ben Williams) David Sparks

All Bar Lily(Joanna Hassett) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Reverence(Margaret A Preston) Jeffrey Felix
Princess Sidereus(Ricky Ludwig) Frank R
Edwards

Samuel James(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

My Girl Chaz(Athol Ryan)
Thank You(Tanya Parry)
Craiglea Zing(Trevor Rowe)

Stephen Wilson
Rachel Shred
John Lambie

7
1

MM FNQ U&C STAYERS/BOOTH RURAL/BAYER AUST.
"LYNDHURST SHIELD" BM60 Hcp

01
02

07

08
09
10

1600 metres $19000
Chasing Liberty(Trevor Rowe) John Lambie
Oh Yeah(John Manzelmann) Ms Amanda
Thomson
Better Call Saul(John Barr) Kerry Rockett
Our Single Doubt(Gareth Horner) ~ Ms Emily Cass
Standford(Trevor Rowe) Ms Ngarie
Nelson
Gunga Galunga(Stephen Potiris) Frank R
Edwards
Clevfilly(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
What the Heck(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
Awesome Sight(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic

03:10PM

59.5
59.0

58.0
57.0

57.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

63.5
62.5

61.5
60.5
60.0

58.5

58.0
58.0
56.5

COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH/TILLY'S CRAWLER PARTS/ALL
TERRAIN H'COPTCL6 Pl

1000 metres

01
02

03
04

$14000

Concluder(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson

Man Around Town(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie

Thomson
Rebel Rover(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
Rockette Rocket(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
Hi Mackay(Tanya Parry) Martin Haley
Prime Shadow(Athol Ryan) Frank R

Edwards

Sussex Street(Tanya Parry) Rachel Shred

03:50PM

3
2

10

61.0
61.0

59.5
59.0

57.5
57.5

57.5

5 56.0
1 56.0

09 Five Stars(Janel Ryan)
10  No Biting(Stephen Massingham)

Jeffrey Felix
Ms Emily Cass




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




