## Oak Park Saturday 8 July, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	BRAHMANS/ELANCO/OLSSON	S/ZOETIS "COP	PER	FIELD"	03	Delta Magic(Ben Williams)	David Sparks		59.5	09	Five Stars(Janel Ryan)	Jeffrey Felix	5 56.0
•	S Mdn Plate SW 0 metres QTIS: \$17000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	12	2:45PM	04	All Bar Lily(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	59.0	10	No Biting(Stephen Massingham)	Ms Emily Cass	1 56.0
01	Maroon Creek(Stephen	Ms Emily Cass	7	59.5	05	Reverence(Margaret A Preston)	Jeffrey Felix	8	58.0				
02	Massingham) Negroni(Joanna Hassett)	Joffroy Foliy	c	E0 E	06	Princess Sidereus(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank R	4	57.0				
02 03	SAINTLY ROYALE(Janel Ryan)	Jeffrey Felix Stephen Wilson	6 10		07	C 1 (1-b M	Edwards	,	F7.0				
03	Watto's Jet(Nippy Seymour)	Frank R		59.5	07	Samuel James(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	3	57.0				
UT	watto's Jet(Nippy Seymour)	Edwards	9	39.3	08	My Girl Chaz(Athol Ryan)	Stephen Wilson	2	56.0				
05	Guacamole(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	5	59.0	09	Thank You(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred		56.0				
06	Mason's Chance(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	3	59.0	10	Craiglea Zing(Trevor Rowe)	John Lambie	6	56.0				
07	07 Wild Az Will(Trevor Rowe) Ms Amanda Thomson				"LY	FNQ U&C STAYERS/BOOTH RUI	•		-10DM				
80	Molongle Magic(Ben Williams)	David Sparks		57.0		00 metres \$19000			:10PM				
09	Sciolta(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell		57.0	01	Chasing Liberty(Trevor Rowe)	John Lambie		63.5				
10	Charlie Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	2	55.5	02	Oh Yeah(John Manzelmann)	Ms Amanda Thomson	4	62.5				
					03	Better Call Saul(John Barr)	Kerry Rockett	2	61.5				
	2 COLEMAN STOCK FEEDS "THE BANGLE" Class 4 Han			•	05	Our Single Doubt(Gareth Horner)	Ms Emily Cass	8	60.5				
120	0 metres \$14000			L:25PM	06	Standford(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Ngarie	1	60.0				
01	Rock Spur(Samantha Molino)	Stephen Wilson	6				Nelson						
02	Hitch 'em Up(Stephen Massingham)	Ms Emily Cass	4	62.0	07	Gunga Galunga(Stephen Potiris)	Frank R Edwards	9	58.5				
03	I'm Not Sure(Stephen Potiris)	Ms Amanda	3	61.5	80	Clevfilly(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	6	58.0				
		Thomson			09	What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	7	58.0				
04	Pincer Strike(Roy Chillemi)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	1	61.0	10	Awesome Sight(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	3	56.5				
05	Boys From the Bush(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	9	60.5		OPERS ANIMAL HEALTH/TILLY'S	CRAWLER PAR	TS/#	ALL				
07	Rock Spark(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	2	56.5		RRAIN H'COPTCL6 PI		02	. FODM				
80	Fizzically Wicked(Trevor Rowe)	John Lambie	5	56.0		00 metres \$14000			:50PM				
10	Cobungra Boy(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	7	56.0	01	Concluder(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson		61.0				
12	(EM)I Am Bruse(Trevor Rowe)	Bonnie Thomson	8	56.0	02	Man Around Town(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Bonnie Thomson		61.0				
2 COLUMN CAMILIES "CORTAS COPES MEMORIAS " CI				_	03	Rebel Rover(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell		59.5				
3 COLLINS FAMILIES "SPRING CREEK MEMORIAL" Cli Handicap				В	04	Rockette Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	59.0				
	0 metres \$14000	1	02	2:05PM	05	Manzeimann) Hi Mackay(Tanya Parry)	Martin Haley	7	57.5				
01	All Art(Greg Hickmott)	Mr Graham Watson	5	61.0	06	Prime Shadow(Athol Ryan)	Frank R Edwards		57.5				
02	Kahuna(Nippy Seymour)	Ms Emily Cass	10	60.5	07	Sussex Street(Tanya Parry)	Rachel Shred	10	57.5				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.